

BID TABULATIONS
2025 Mill & Overlay Maintenance Project
Osawatomie, Kansas
Bid Letting March 28, 2025
25-1176L

| Item # | Description | Quantity | Unit | Engineer's Estimate | | All Pro Asphalt & Maintenance LLC | | Advanced Asphalt Paving & Concrete, LLC | | Philips Paving Company, Inc. | | Barkley Asphalt Co., Inc. | |
|-------------------------|--|----------|----------|---------------------|---------------|-----------------------------------|--------------|---|--------------|------------------------------|--------------|---------------------------|--------------|
| | | | | Unit Price | | Unit Price | | Unit Price | | Unit Price | | Unit Price | |
| Base Bid | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1. | MOBILIZATION | 1 | LUMP SUM | \$ 25,000.00 | \$ 25,000.00 | \$ 1,020.00 | \$ 1,020.00 | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 15,000.00 | \$ 15,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00 |
| 2. | TRAFFIC CONTROL | 1 | LUMP SUM | \$ 12,000.00 | \$ 12,000.00 | \$ 1,345.00 | \$ 1,345.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 2,500.00 |
| 3. | MILLING | 8750 | SQ. YDS. | \$ 6.00 | \$ 52,500.00 | \$ 1.84 | \$ 16,100.00 | \$ 2.36 | \$ 20,650.00 | \$ 1.52 | \$ 13,300.00 | \$ 2.30 | \$ 20,125.00 |
| 4. | HMA - COMMERCIAL GRADE (CLASS A) | 960 | TON | \$ 115.00 | \$ 110,400.00 | \$ 92.38 | \$ 88,684.80 | \$ 90.00 | \$ 86,400.00 | \$ 101.43 | \$ 97,372.80 | \$ 100.00 | \$ 96,000.00 |
| 5. | HMA - COMMERCIAL GRADE (CLASS A)(PATCHING) | 250 | TON | \$ 225.00 | \$ 56,250.00 | \$ 107.46 | \$ 26,865.00 | \$ 105.00 | \$ 26,250.00 | \$ 141.67 | \$ 35,417.50 | \$ 188.00 | \$ 47,000.00 |
| Base Bid Total = | | | | \$ | 256,150.00 | \$ | 134,014.80 | \$ | 140,300.00 | \$ | 166,090.30 | \$ | 168,625.00 |

BID TABULATIONS
2025 Mill & Overlay Maintenance Project
Osawatomie, Kansas
Bid Letting March 28, 2025
25-1176L

| Item # | Description | Quantity | Unit | Killough Construction, Inc. | | McConnell & Associates Corp. | | McAnany Construction, Inc. | | Sunflower Paving, Inc. | | Bettis Asphalt & Construction, Inc. | |
|-------------------------|--|----------|----------|-----------------------------|--------------|------------------------------|--------------|----------------------------|---------------|------------------------|---------------|-------------------------------------|--------------|
| | | | | Unit Price | | Unit Price | | Unit Price | | Unit Price | | Unit Price | |
| Base Bid | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1. | MOBILIZATION | 1 | LUMP SUM | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 5,967.50 | \$ 5,967.50 | \$ 12,345.68 | \$ 12,345.68 | \$ 27,500.00 | \$ 27,500.00 |
| 2. | TRAFFIC CONTROL | 1 | LUMP SUM | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 8,400.00 | \$ 8,400.00 | \$ 5,500.00 | \$ 5,500.00 | \$ 7,500.00 | \$ 7,500.00 | \$ 22,500.00 | \$ 22,500.00 |
| 3. | MILLING | 8750 | SQ. YDS. | \$ 3.00 | \$ 26,250.00 | \$ 3.80 | \$ 33,250.00 | \$ 2.75 | \$ 24,062.50 | \$ 6.49 | \$ 56,787.50 | \$ 3.10 | \$ 27,125.00 |
| 4. | HMA - COMMERCIAL GRADE (CLASS A) | 960 | TON | \$ 101.00 | \$ 96,960.00 | \$ 102.60 | \$ 98,496.00 | \$ 107.00 | \$ 102,720.00 | \$ 129.75 | \$ 124,560.00 | \$ 104.00 | \$ 99,840.00 |
| 5. | HMA - COMMERCIAL GRADE (CLASS A)(PATCHING) | 250 | TON | \$ 214.00 | \$ 53,500.00 | \$ 196.72 | \$ 49,180.00 | \$ 275.00 | \$ 68,750.00 | \$ 200.08 | \$ 50,020.00 | \$ 341.00 | \$ 85,250.00 |
| Base Bid Total = | | | | \$ | 181,210.00 | \$ | 192,326.00 | \$ | 207,000.00 | \$ | 251,213.18 | \$ | 262,215.00 |